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Report for 2016 Multimatter Management Survey

1. Response Counts

Complete 44

Partial 0

Disqualified _ 0

Total 44

2. In what percentage of cases do you or your client's
reuse or reprocess ESI from prior custodians,
collections or productions?

9.3% :>50% - most 9.3% :None

20.9%:25-50% - common

60.5%:


http://www.surveygizmo.com/
https://app.surveygizmo.com/login/v1

Value Percent Count
None 9.3% l 4
<25% -uncommon 60.5% - 26
25-50% -common 20.9% . 9
>50% -most 9.3% l 4
Total 43
3.0n average, how many ediscovery technologies or
providers does typical ESI migrate through from
collection through production for asingle case?
/‘ 28.6%:1
71.4% :2-3
Value Percent Count
1 28.6% - 12

Total 42



4. In what percentage of cases do you or your clients
actively leverage prior review designations or
productions?

4.8% :>50% - most \ 9.5% :None

11.9% :25-50% - common '\

73.8%:

Value Percent Count

None 9.5% _ 4

<25% -uncommon 73.8% _ 31

25-50% -common 11.9% _ 5

>50% -most 4.8% | 2
Total 42

5. Which of the following best describes your or your
clients cross matter implementation of discovery
procedures and technologies:



4.8% :Unknown \

9.5% :Global Platform - '\
All matters work fromthe

same SIS repository,are
handled using the same
protocolsbyasingle
preferred/dedicate
provider/platform
forrequired excep
separately.

54.8% :Selective Sharing
- Aportion of matters with
perpetual custodians

31.0% :Siloed Matters -
All matters arehandled
individuallyand the
process,technologies and
vendors aredetermined

Value Percent Count

Siloed Matters - All matters are handled individually and the process, technologies and 31.0% I 13

vendors are determined separately.

Selective Sharing - Aportion of matters with perpetual custodians leverage prior 54.8% . 23

discovery, butmostmatters are handled separately.

Global Platform - Allmatters workfrom the same SIS repository, are handled using the 9.5% I 4

same protocols by asingle preferred/dedicated provider/platform exceptfor required

exceptions.

Unknown 4.8% | 2
Total 42

6. Does multi-matter capability impact you or your
client's purchasing preferences?



4.8% :Required - Would

notconsider aprovider or
technologythatdoe
provideit.

21.4% :Important- Know ™
thatwe needitand areal
considerationinselection

Value

4.8% :Does not matter -
do notneed functionality
ould never useit

69.0% :Niceto have -
Unsureof actual benefit
or ROIl,butwould be

Percent Count

Does notmatter - do notneed functionality and would never use it
Nice to have - Unsure of actual benefitor ROI, butwould be willing to try it

Important- Knowthatwe needitand areal considerationin selection

Required - Would notconsider aproviderortechnologythatdoes notprovide it.

4.8% - 2
69.0% - 29
21.4% - 9

4.8% | 2
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Total 42
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